
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Saturday, August 15, 2015 8:05 PM 
Karyna Shuliak 

Arrival 

Hi you guys!!! I hope all has been wel=, it's been so long. Tonight's details... will be arriving just before M. Can't 
wait to see everyone :) 

FlightC=ass Meal 
Sat, 15AUG15 U =ASHVILLE, TN 
(BNA) 6:=1 PM <x-apple-data-detectors://4> HOUSTON, TX 
(IAH -BUSH INTL) 8:30 PM <x-apple-data-detectors://5> EFU-145 =A5092 9:17 PM <=d class="eTicketContent" 
valign="bottom" style="padding: opx; margin:=0px;">ALBUQUERQUE, NM 
(ABQ)=nbsp;10:26 PM <=pan style="padding: 0px; margin: 0px; -webkit-text-size-adjust: none; bac=ground-color: 
rgba(255, 255, 255, 0);"> 
Flight operated by MESA AIRLINES doing business as UNITED=EXPRESS. 

Sent from my iPhone 
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